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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A-B Girls - Synchronised Platform
Final

Event 107
27 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PICKER Christian SYNCHRO 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

EXECUTION 2 PACHERNEGG Paul SYNCHRO 2 SERGEEV Vitali 

EXECUTION 3 SWARTZ Love SYNCHRO 3 GEORGIADI Themis 

EXECUTION 4 HERANDO FERRER Carla SYNCHRO 4 PATSERINA Olena 

 SYNCHRO 5 PRINS Linda 

RESERVE CHANDIRYAN Maria RESERVE  

1 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 15 JUN 2000
CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS 17 DEC 2000

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 41.40 84.60
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 46.80 131.40
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 53.76 185.16
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.60 242.76

2 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003

103B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.60 39.60
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.80 83.40
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 56.28 139.68
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.92 189.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 45.90 235.50 7.26

3 BANKS Phoebe GBR 14 DEC 2000
MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80 90.00
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.03 150.03
205C 2.8 7.5 4.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.56 199.59
107B 3.0 10.0 2.0 2.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.30 232.89 9.87

4 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003
PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela ROU 19 JUN 2004

401B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.00 42.00
201B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.60 81.60
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 57.12 138.72
107B 3.0 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.10 182.82
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.36 231.18 11.58

5 SLOOR Sofia FIN 02 APR 2003
RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002

103B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.60 42.60
301B 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 81.60
105B 2.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 52.44 134.04
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.69 173.73
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 43.68 217.41 25.35
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6 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003
TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

103B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 42.60
401B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80 83.40
205B 2.9 10.0 3.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.89 124.29
305C 2.8 10.0 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 35.28 159.57
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.46 204.03 38.73
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